
 

Rotational Clinics 
Want to improve all aspects of your game? Shoot lower scores and lower your handicap? Then sign up for one or all of our Rotational 

Clinic Sessions. Beginning May through August you can sign up to participate in our Thursday and or Saturday clinics. 

 

Each session will address one of the key areas to improving your game. Full Swing, Putting, Chipping & Pitching, and Sand play. Each of 

these sessions will be taught by one of our top instructors and will be limited to 6 players per session. Please contact the appropriate 

instructor to sign up for your session. 

 

The Thursday sessions will begin May 5 from 5:00pm – 6:00pm and the Saturday sessions will begin May 7 from 1:00pm – 2:00pm. The 

cost per session is $50 per person and includes range balls. 

 

 

CLINIC INSTRUCTOR EMAIL PHONE

Thursday May 5, 2022 Full swing John Grund johngrundgolf@gmail.com 415-599-5037

Saturday May 7, 2022 Putting John Grund johngrundgolf@gmail.com 415-599-5037

Thursday May 12, 2022 Chipping / Pitching Val Verhunce verhunce@sonoma.edu 707-799-0712

Saturday May 14, 2022 Sand Bunker Val Verhunce verhunce@sonoma.edu 707-799-0712

Thursday May 19, 2022 Full Swing Sara Yarmer syarmer16@gmail.com 415-342-4817

Saturday May 21, 2022 Putting John Grund johngrundgolf@gmail.com 415-599-5037

Thursday May 26, 2022 Chipping / Pitching Sara Yarmer syarmer16@gmail.com 415-342-4817

Saturday May 28, 2022 Sand Bunker Paul Gorman paul@paulgormangolf.com 415-699-9117

Thursday June 2, 2022 Full swing Paul Gorman paul@paulgormangolf.com 415-699-9117

Saturday June 4, 2022 Putting Val Verhunce verhunce@sonoma.edu 707-799-0712

Thursday June 9, 2022 Chipping / Pitching Sara Yarmer syarmer16@gmail.com 415-342-4817

Saturday June 11, 2022 Sand Bunker

Thursday June 16, 2022 Full Swing Val Verhunce verhunce@sonoma.edu 707-799-0712

Saturday June 18, 2022 Putting John Grund johngrundgolf@gmail.com 415-599-5037

Thursday June 23, 2022 Chipping / Pitching Sara Yarmer syarmer16@gmail.com 415-342-4817

Saturday June 25, 2022 Sand Bunker John Grund johngrundgolf@gmail.com 415-599-5037

Thursday July 7, 2022 Full swing Paul Gorman paul@paulgormangolf.com 415-699-9117

Saturday July 9, 2022 Putting Paul Gorman paul@paulgormangolf.com 415-699-9117

Thursday July 14, 2022 Chipping / Pitching John Grund johngrundgolf@gmail.com 415-599-5037

Saturday July 16, 2022 Sand Bunker

Thursday July 21, 2022 Full Swing Sara Yarmer syarmer16@gmail.com 415-342-4817

Saturday July 23, 2022 Putting John Grund johngrundgolf@gmail.com 415-599-5037

Thursday July 28, 2022 Chipping / Pitching Val Verhunce verhunce@sonoma.edu 707-799-0712

Saturday July 30, 2022 Sand Bunker Val Verhunce verhunce@sonoma.edu 707-799-0712

Thursday August 4, 2022 Full swing Paul Gorman paul@paulgormangolf.com 415-699-9117

Saturday August 6, 2022 Putting

Thursday August 11, 2022 Chipping / Pitching Sara Yarmer syarmer16@gmail.com 415-342-4817

Saturday August 13, 2022 Sand Bunker

Thursday August 18, 2022 Full Swing Val Verhunce verhunce@sonoma.edu 707-799-0712

Saturday August 20, 2022 Putting Val Verhunce verhunce@sonoma.edu 707-799-0712

Thursday August 25, 2022 Chipping / Pitching Sara Yarmer syarmer16@gmail.com 415-342-4817

Saturday August 27, 2022 Sand Bunker Sara Yarmer syarmer16@gmail.com 415-342-4817

SCHEDULE


